Specification

Model

Material

Dimensions

Gross weight

Net weight

Working temperature
Working humidity
Colour

TR-CM601

Steel
193 mm x 105 mm x 165 mm
960 g
918 g
-40°C ... +70°C

<90% (RH)

White

Basic equipment

Corner mount adapter
Mounting kit
Datasheet

1pcs.
1 pcs.
1pcs.

14-11.3.24

Dimensions

TR-CM601

Corner mount adapter
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